
Jakovenko	Dmytro
Mykolajovych	
(Dec.	12,	1985	-	Oct.	25,
2024	)
Date	of	birth:	Dec.	12,	1985
Date	of	death:	Oct.	25,	2024
Date	of	burial:	April	17,	2025
From:	Korostyshiv,	Korostyshivska	urban	community,	Zhytomyr	District,
Zhytomyr	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Bohojavlenka,	Vuhledarska	urban	community,	Volnovakha
District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Soldier
Military	Unit:	1st	separate	tank	brigade

Sources:
https://t.me/RadioKor/14524?embed=1&mode=tme

https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?
PRUFM=%D0%AF%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%92%D0%95%D…

https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?
PRUFM=%D0%AF%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D…

https://t.me/RadioKor/14515?embed=1&mode=tme

https://subota.online/sohodni-na-zhytomyrshchyni-proshchatymutsia-z-
heroiem-2/

file:///place/1262c061-a91c-4268-8451-84bfd04d6a4d
file:///place/7034ef10-cd85-4213-9b6c-b2ca45551ce6
file:///place/bd465831-ce76-45fa-88bd-dce3d3de96b4
file:///place/5fbd90d2-1385-4cd8-a4d6-34bb27cca874
file:///place/5a13a5e5-8555-4b87-bdf4-8abfe9e0d7fe
file:///place/9c5551e5-a9aa-46eb-96f7-0b208f589eeb
file:///place/79bee180-e678-40a0-8f08-0cd54f8450ad
file:///place/eb3a9786-47b9-4ca6-8015-6c31f53490df
file:///military_unit/7f72ed85-6b21-4bbc-b000-be94db10e9e7
https://t.me/RadioKor/14524?embed=1&mode=tme
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?PRUFM=%D0%AF%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%92%D0%95%D0%9D%D0%9A%D0%9E&PRUIM=%D0%94%D0%9C%D0%98%D0%A2%D0%A0%D0%9E&PRUOT=%D0%9C%D0%98%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%9B%D0%90%D0%99%D0%9E%D0%92%D0%98%D0%A7&BIRTH_DATE1=1985-12-12&LOST_DATE1=2024-10-25
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?PRUFM=%D0%AF%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%BE&PRUIM=%D0%94%D0%BC%D0%B8%D1%82%D1%80%D0%BE&PRUOT=%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87&BIRTH_DATE1=1985-12-12&LOST_DATE1=2024-10-25
https://t.me/RadioKor/14515?embed=1&mode=tme
https://subota.online/sohodni-na-zhytomyrshchyni-proshchatymutsia-z-heroiem-2/

